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Academic Calendar
(2023)

APRIL
7 Apr Friday Good Friday
9 Apr Sunday Easter Day
14 Apr Friday Vaisakhi
14 Apr Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
15 Apr Saturday Mesadi / Vaisakhadi
22 Apr Saturday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar

MAY
05 MayFriday Buddha Purnima/Vesak
09 MayTuesday Birthday of Rabindranath
20 May Saturday Summer Vacations

JUNE
29 Jun Thursday Bakrid / Eid ul-Zuha

JULY
03 Jul Monday Guru Purnima
24 Jul Monday Unit Test I (1stTerm)
29 Jul Saturday Muharram/Ashura

AUGUST
15 Aug Tuesday Independence Day
20 Aug Sunday Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi
24 Aug Thursday Unit Test II (1st term)
29 Aug Tuesday Onam
30 Aug Wednesday Raksha Bandhan

SEPTEMBER
7 Sep Thursday Janmashtami
15 Sep Friday Half Yearly Exam
28 Sep Thursday Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad (Tentative)

OCTOBER
22 Oct Sunday Maha Ashtami
23 Oct Monday Maha Navami
24 Oct Tuesday Dussehra
28 Oct Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

NOVEMBER
12 Nov Sunday Diwali/Deepavali
13 Nov Monday Govardhan Puja
15 Nov Wednesday Bhai Duj
19 Nov Sunday Chhat Puja (Pratihar Sashthi/Surya Sashthi)
24 Nov Friday Guru Tegh Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day
27 Nov Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti

DECEMBER
25 Dec Monday Christmas
31 Dec Sunday Winter Vacations Start


